

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Charapatti school ke				Age
	Bridge ke pass to Tilkdhorri				
	Yadar ke Ghar Tak.				
Agency -	Kartik Aggarwal				
Agreement No -	13/SBD/2020-21				
Date of commencement -	14.05.2020				
Date of completion -	13.05.2021				
Agreement Value -	Rs 6837411.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 59221311.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 915280.00				

600mm dia H.P. Culvert

Record measurement Dated - 10.5.22					
① E/W in excavation for found ^m					
H.W. -	2x	3.90x	1.150x	1.150	13.455
B. Pipe -	1x	5.35x	1.130x	0.365	2.207
					15.662 m ³
② P/V P.C. M15 in open found ^m					
H.W. -	2x	3.900x	1.150x	0.150	1.345
B. Pipe -	1x	5.310x	1.130x	0.250	1.500
					2.845 m ³
Less for Pipe -	0.25x	0.7057x	(0.839 ² x 5.845)		0.791 m ³
					2.054 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plr & Setting of working bench mark pillars...					
1.00 KM	Vide TMB Page (16)				
	@ Rs 33409.10/KM = Rs 33409.10				
② Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.350 Ha	Vide TMB Page (16)				
	@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs 17897.00				
③ Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pits (for 100m lead)					
293.41 m ³	Vide TMB Page (26)				
	@ Rs 175.22/m ³ = Rs 51411.00				
④ Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pits (for 100m lead)					
639.204 m ³	Vide TMB Page (26)				
	@ Rs 135.12/m ³ = Rs 86369.10				
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
2012.276 m ³	Vide TMB Page (16)				
126.270 m ³	Vide TMB Page (21)				
278.150 m ³	Vide TMB Page (24)				
2416.696 m ³	@ Rs 176.86/m ³ = Rs 427417.00				

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		
	No.	L.	B.

(34) Brick masonry work in CM (1:4)

In Head wall - - - -

13.866 m² Width 7 m 10 feet (35)

@ RS 6544.17/m² RS 90741.00

(35) P.V. & laying 800 mm dia RCC

2 H.P. N.P. 3 - - - -

7.50 m Width 7 m 10 feet (36)

@ RS 1270.26/m² RS 9527.00

(36) plastering with CM (1:4) on B/w - - - -

36.316 m² Width 7 m 10 feet (37)

@ RS 369.16/m² RS 13406.00

(37) P.V. 1.5 m cement pumping - - - -

7.934 m² Width 7 m 10 feet (38)

@ RS 56.69/m² RS 402.00

RS 51102.00

Add labour cost @ 1% = RS 51102.00

Add GST @ 12% = RS 6132.24.00

RS 5774538.00

Less below @ 0.01% = RS 577.00

RS 5773951.00

Less previous bill payment = RS 3400138.00

RS 2373813.00

Cost
w/ 10000
Handed
57.22
B.F.

Continuation
37/10/22

UR

ment

ary Code

Code

Code

ode

Age k

Date o

executed.

Quantity